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List of Official Farm Progress Show Vendors 
 
Service providers listed below have been pre-qualified by Farm Progress. The show office will have 
telephone numbers for these companies on hand and most companies will have an on-site presence. 
Exhibitors who utilize vendors who are not listed below will be responsible for their liability, any passes 
for access, and any post show cleanup. It is strongly advised that only those vendors listed below be 
used. 
 

Audio-Visual 
 
Audio Visual Service Center 
Mike Schnepel 
8521 Hanover Industrial Drive 
Columbia, IL 62236 
Phone:  618.504.1250 
Cell/On-Site:  618.363.9575 
Email:  mike@avsc.net 
 
Catering / Exhibitor Food Tent / Ice 
 
Exhibitor Catering - to set-up direct billing in the Exhibitor Food Tent or arrange for a catered event 
contact: 
 
Hy-Vee, Inc. 
5820 Westown Parkway 
West Des Moines, IA 50266 
Dennis Lopp 
Cell 641-226-8682 
dlopp@hy-vee.com 
 
 
Concessions / Ice 
To set up individual charge accounts or obtain Food Court meal vouchers for staff or customer use 
contact: 
 
Hy-Vee, Inc. 
5820 Westown Parkway 
West Des Moines, IA 50266 
Dennis Lopp 
Cell 641-226-8682 

   dlopp@hy-vee.com 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:mike@avsc.net
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Decorator/Furnishings 
 
GES 
Kelly Suriano | Exhibitor Showsite Specialist 
Mobile 480.589.5575 
1500 S. 91st Ave, Suite 101 
Phoenix, AZ  85353 
ges.com | ksuriano@ges.com 
 
Electrician 
 
Mark’s Electric 
3321 S 550 W 
Columbus, IN  47201 
Mark Wint 812-343-2570 
markpamelectric@yahoo.com 
 
Equipment & Tool Rental 
 
Sunbelt Rentals, Inc. 
**Contact Sunbelt for forklift training** 
Jason Dorworth  
Strategic Account Manager 
Decatur, IL 
Office - (217) 875-2020 
Mobile - (217) 331-3461 
jason.dorworth@sunbeltrentals.com 

Generator Power and AC Rental 
 
Sunbelt Rentals Pump & Power 
Marc Kotenko 
Sales Rep 
Cell: 517-295-9967 
Marc.kotenko@sunbeltrentals.com 
 
 
Forklift 
 
TBD 
 
Fuel 
Growmark FS 
Jason Stauffer 
Cell: 515-370-3127 
jstauffer@growmarkfs.com 
 
 

https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/cY6ZCADQm5UZpDxA8IG8ScR?domain=ges.com/
mailto:ksuriano@ges.com
mailto:jason.dorworth@sunbeltrentals.com
mailto:Marc.kotenko@sunbeltrentals.com
mailto:jstauffer@growmarkfs.com
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Golf Carts 
https://mmgolfcars.com/rentalforms 
 
 
Internet 
 
BTWI Wireless Internet 
1020 26th Street 
Perry, IA 50220 
Phone: 515.373.1700 
Email: fps@btwi.net 
 
 
 
Landscaping – Mowing, Ornamental Plants, Wood Chips 
 
Farm Show Landscape Service Inc. 
Dan Gregory 
1499 N 2200 E Road 
Watseka, IL 60970 
815.383.8666 
 farmshowlds@gmail.com 
 
Xylem Ltd. 
Barb Dornfeld 
18715 Rt. 84 N. 
Cordova, IL 61242 
Phone:  309.781.3888  
 Barb@xylemltd.com 
 
 
Port-A-Johns  

 
Portable Pro, Inc 
Mindy Lankford 
Madrid, IA 
Phone:  515-231-1056 
mindy@portableproiowa.com 
 

 
Power Washing 
 
ELH Mobile Power Washing 
Eric Hubert 
214-449-6306 
elhppw@yahoo.com 
 

    

https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/9vRBCn5YzpcX4gBPxf9lzSW?domain=mmgolfcars.com
mailto:fps@btwi.net
mailto:farmshowlds@gmail.com
mailto:Barb@xylemltd.com
mailto:mindy@portableproiowa.com
mailto:elhppw@yahoo.com
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 Showtime Washing 
Andy Miller 
P.O. Box 69 
Blair, NE 68008-0069 
Phone:  402.618.7389 
Email: showtimewashing@gmail.com 

 
Total Appearance Exhibit Services 
Janet Macdonald 
3700 W. Blackjack Ridge Road 
Prescott, AZ 86305 
Phone: 928.443.0678 
24 Hour/On-Site Cell:  928.713.2674 
totappex@gmail.com 
 

Recycling 
 

TBD 
 
 
Security 
   
Hammer Events, LLC 
2608 Santa Fe Rd 
Independence, MO 64052 
derek@hammerevents.net 
Derek Boyd 517-505-7799 
 
   
 
Tents 
 
Arenas Americas 
10861 S. Howell Ave. 
Oak Creek, WI  53154 
Peter Stemmler 414-233-4407 
pstemmler@arenaamericas.com 
 
 
 
L2 Structures 
3320 S 460 E 
Lafayette, IN  47905 
Keven Denny 765.491.8806 
keven@l2structures.com 
 
 
 

mailto:showtimewashing@gmail.com
mailto:totappex@gmail.com
mailto:derek@hammerevents.net
mailto:pstemmler@arenaamericas.com
mailto:keven@l2structures.com
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Lincoln Tent Inc. 
Julie Miller 
3900 Cornhusker Highway 
Lincoln, NE 68504 
Phone:  402.467.4559/On site 402.440.8797 
Email: jmiller@lincolntent.com 
 
 
Trash  
 
Waste Management   
James Fyler 
District Operations Manager 
jfyler@wm.com 

   T: 515-299-2524 
C: 515-865-4902 
201 SE 18th St 
Des Moines, IA  50317 

mailto:jmiller@lincolntent.com
mailto:jfyler@wm.com

